Rogarp College of Commerce and Arts

Nave

lim, Salcete-Goa

TENTATIVE FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

B.Com.
FYBCOM SYBCOM TYBCOM

Tuition Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Gymkhana Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
Cultural/ Other Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
Library Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
University Registration 660.00 0.00 0.00
Examination Fees 2910.00 3270.00 0.00
Students' Aid Fund 130.00 130.00 130.00
Caution Deposit 70.00 70.00 70.00
Library Deposit 70.00 0.00 0.00
IAIMS Fees 225.00 225.00 225.00
Academic Restructuring and Development 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
I. Tech Charges 820.00 820.00 820.00
ID CARD 150.00 150.00 150.00
PTA 500.00 500.00 500.00
Magazine/ Academic Diary/ Placement brochure 500.00 500.00 500.00

TOTAL 11035.00 10665.00 7395.00
Laboratory Fees 500.00 0.00 0.00
e-accounting Fees 0.00 2000.00 0.00
Membership Fees of Cells/ Clubs 300.00 300.00 300.00

NOTE:

1) Fees shown above are subject to changes if revised by Goa Government/Goa University.

2) TYBCom University exam fees will be collected at the time of filling the examination form -
3) F.Y.B.Com. students opting Computer Application subject have to pay the above mentioned fees in

addition to the regular fees

4) S.Y.B.Com. students opting e-accounting subject have to pay the above mentioned fees in addition

to the regular fees |

5) Membership Fees of Cells/ Clubs will be collected in the month of July, 2023.
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Prof. Helic M. Barretto
Principal




Rogary College of Commerce and Arts
Navelim, Salcete-Goa

TENTATIVE FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

B.A.

FYBA SYBA TYBA |

Tuition Fees 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Gymkhana Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
Cultural/ Other Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
Library Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
University Registration 660.00 0.00 0.00
Examination Fees 2910.00 3270.00 0.00
Students' Aid Fund 130.00 130.00 130.00
Caution Deposit 70.00 70.00 70.00
Library Deposit 70.00 0.00 0.00
IAIMS Fees 225.00 225.00 225.00
Academic Restructuring and Development 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
I. Tech Charges 820.00 820.00 820.00
ID CARD 150.00 150.00 150.00
PTA 500.00 500.00 500.00
Magazine/ Academic Diary/ Placement brochure 500.00 500.00 500.00
TOTAL 11035.00 10665.00 7395.00

Computer Laboratory Fees 500.00 0.00 0.00
Psychology Laboratory Fee 300.00 300.00 300.00
Membership Fees of Cells/ Clubs 300.00 300.00 300.00

NOTE:

1) Fees shown above are subject to changes if revised by Goa Government/Goa University.

2) TYBA University exam fees will be collected at the time of filling the examination form.

3) F.Y.B.A. students opting Computer Application subject have to pay the above mentioned fees in
addition to the regular fees .

4) F.Y./ S.Y./ T.Y.B.A. students opting Psychology subject have to pay the above mentioned fees in
addition to the regular fees-

5) Membership Fees of Cells/ Clubs will be collected in the month of July, 2023,
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